

## 鳥取県東部環境クリーンセンター再資源化実績

(単位:kg)

	鉄 類		アルミ類		機械処理 困難金属	ガラス類			プラスチック	ペットボトル	トレイ	ビデオ テープ	段ボール	小型家電	小 計	電池類	蛍光管	小 計	合 計
	破 碎	缶	破 碎	缶		白	茶	その他											
平成9年度	1,509,960	1,236,970	89,370	372,500	256,730	149,980	317,220	84,250	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,016,980	79,690	28,720	108,410	4,125,390
平成10年度	1,581,310	1,227,610	82,540	394,340	273,010	321,410	518,170	221,880	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,620,270	73,570	39,580	113,150	4,733,420
平成11年度	1,469,400	1,142,530	75,760	404,440	274,960	234,200	548,780	368,120	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,518,190	94,000	55,000	149,000	4,667,190
平成12年度	1,707,900	1,105,260	70,500	394,780	350,010	258,320	552,300	278,480	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,717,550	94,900	55,800	150,700	4,868,250
平成13年度	1,278,030	1,019,830	62,570	406,380	256,250	353,220	451,930	265,050	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,093,260	97,040	42,980	140,020	4,233,280
平成14年度	1,233,090	905,610	61,320	399,110	204,630	312,880	455,120	196,800	-	334,720	-	-	-	-	4,103,280	96,610	83,670	180,280	4,283,560
平成15年度	1,226,520	764,580	60,960	375,580	210,700	386,010	504,800	-	-	381,900	68,930	-	-	-	3,979,980	102,550	50,370	152,920	4,132,900
平成16年度	1,205,400	647,960	62,040	406,290	194,240	349,600	521,060	-	-	403,370	61,930	-	-	-	3,851,890	131,960	38,320	170,280	4,022,170
平成17年度	1,095,440	588,100	64,740	398,390	178,110	375,710	513,790	-	3,337,890	352,720	58,530	-	-	-	6,963,420	74,570	76,550	151,120	7,114,540
平成18年度	1,046,130	378,130	66,860	328,530	169,760	323,340	438,810	-	3,031,180	412,000	53,070	10,310	2,940	-	6,261,060	87,120	72,520	159,640	6,420,700
平成19年度	939,650	326,680	64,980	317,410	157,550	344,840	463,990	-	3,145,674	372,760	59,500	57,880	3,380	-	6,254,294	116,700	57,140	173,840	6,428,134
平成20年度	565,860	325,850	49,700	289,880	104,590	320,160	422,190	-	2,900,967	370,910	46,060	77,790	2,970	-	5,476,927	75,620	28,870	104,490	5,581,417
平成21年度	574,450	309,200	50,880	297,270	109,420	436,310	516,990	-	2,859,254	359,070	45,270	61,490	2,580	-	5,622,184	71,580	25,020	96,600	5,718,784
平成22年度	519,340	287,380	54,020	298,080	99,320	521,380	609,990	131,670	2,850,379	368,720	43,930	72,410	2,440	-	5,859,059	70,320	22,550	92,870	5,951,929
平成23年度	559,040	250,700	34,120	278,030	107,080	483,860	565,720	138,430	2,886,497	343,100	40,450	77,460	2,470	-	5,766,957	75,120	20,220	95,340	5,862,297
平成24年度	557,330	236,740	31,090	272,450	117,400	446,580	548,240	152,720	2,868,712	348,780	35,960	63,220	2,370	-	5,681,592	68,530	21,950	90,480	5,772,072
平成25年度	551,040	213,110	56,810	263,860	110,010	433,470	514,840	143,600	2,841,573	346,060	33,180	55,390	2,210	-	5,565,153	67,880	16,930	84,810	5,649,963
平成26年度	520,970	198,050	58,440	254,780	108,010	424,870	484,760	148,460	2,782,223	338,260	30,790	48,250	2,210	-	5,400,073	57,060	21,460	78,520	5,478,593
平成27年度	530,690	169,180	64,110	266,660	125,390	405,270	476,190	156,900	2,855,935	329,550	29,370	42,650	2,070	-	5,453,965	67,130	19,100	86,230	5,540,195
平成28年度	496,800	156,430	56,650	260,800	115,260	395,470	476,070	142,240	2,747,731	346,850	27,040	38,800	2,280	54,730	5,317,151	64,250	17,230	81,480	5,398,631
平成29年度	515,590	149,190	55,730	255,150	108,670	383,000	433,450	160,670	2,899,381	356,560	26,150	34,490	2,190	58,890	5,439,111	65,240	16,050	81,290	5,520,401
平成30年度	520,110	147,560	56,830	264,750	110,440	381,840	413,040	150,780	2,860,135	387,400	25,740	32,630	2,250	75,080	5,428,585	65,000	12,890	77,890	5,506,475
令和元年度	563,620	133,580	63,900	273,190	113,910	363,950	400,990	161,850	2,805,328	381,390	25,420	30,980	2,250	97,810	5,418,168	65,060	16,040	81,100	5,499,268
令和2年度	659,940	150,170	71,060	291,130	129,490	337,650	355,860	144,390	2,808,646	405,560	27,280	34,700	2,580	99,290	5,517,746	65,260	16,090	81,350	5,599,096
令和3年度	601,170	132,030	63,890	288,350	117,320	282,990	301,150	150,950	2,855,606	413,830	23,040	23,380	2,260	52,720	5,308,686	70,330	12,410	82,740	5,391,426
令和4年度	568,750	132,410	59,050	280,740	109,820	264,460	262,440	149,420	2,781,113	428,230	21,190	23,210	2,120	81,740	5,164,693	65,040	14,120	79,160	5,243,853
令和5年度	490,040	105,750	53,990	281,060	105,750	261,290	240,180	133,220	2,728,319	465,090		23,320	2,030	80,870	4,970,909	68,814	14,900	83,714	5,054,623